
Pos 

 

E0 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

 

E1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

 

E2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

E3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

31 

33 

32 

61 

28 

02 

09 

68 

18 

67 

95 

14 

22 

77 

19 

82 

70 

56 

44 

55 

34 

10 

29 

71 

64 

23 

07 

78 

11 

0 

36 

Name 

Hankook Tires / El Diablo Motorsports 

CA Sport /Skullcandy Team Nissan 

CA Sport 1 

BF Goodrich Road Shagger Racing 

CRE / AIM 

Lowe Group Racing 

Rebounderz / TNI Racing 

Pure Performance / Johnstone Supply / AEM 

Speed Trixx Motorsports 

Spa rta  Ev o  Bra k e s/ Max xis  Ti re / B u l le t Pe rfo rm ance  

Grip Racing 

Technik / HQ Autosport 

ElDorado Motorsports 

Nixon Prosports 

Patent It! Race Team 

BimmerWorld / Red Line Oil 

Mazdaspeed Factory Guys 

Mazdaspeed Dealers B 

AAF Racing 

Mazdaspeed Dealers A 

Team RDR 

Racecraft 

Gone Racing 

Sector Purple Racing 3 

Brown Heyer 

RJ Racing 

N ew York  Rock  Exch ange / 1st Community  Bank  

Sector Purple Racing 2 

Momentary Racing 

A+ Racing 1 

SP Racing 2 

Class 

E0 

E0 

E0 

E0 

E0 

E0 

E0 

E0 

E0 

E1 

E1 

E1 

E1 

E1 

E1 

E1 

E1 

E1 

E1 

E1 

E2 

E2 

E2 

E2 

E2 

E3 

E3 

E3 

E3 

E3 

E3 

Laps 

548 

544 

541 

537 

502 

494 

482 

251 

130 

553 

550 

540 

528 

522 

492 

480 

437 

282 

245 

211 

527 

477 

278 

216 

128 

531 

528 

522 

520 

505 

503 

Diff 

4 Laps 

7 Laps 

11 Laps 

46 Laps 

54 Laps 

66 Laps 

297 Laps 

418 Laps 

3 Laps 

13 Laps 

25 Laps 

31 Laps 

61 Laps 

73 Laps 

116 Laps 

271 Laps 

308 Laps 

342 Laps 

50 Laps 

249 Laps 

311 Laps 

399 Laps 

3 Laps 

9 Laps 

11 Laps 

26 Laps 

28 Laps 

Total Tm 

22:26:44.471 

22:27:51.018 

22:26:05.915 

22:26:40.793 

22:27:45.413 

22:26:50.386 

21:39:31.387 

11:37:19.075 

5:33:46.262 

22:27:44.596 

22:26:43.051 

22:26:25.839 

22:25:54.801 

22:26:51.803 

22:27:58.450 

22:26:54.239 

22:26:49.227 

14:05:03.540 

13:44:39.039 

9:19:11.876 

22:27:35.815 

22:07:40.425 

12:27:47.238 

9:17:08.775 

22:18:25.771 

22:27:42.497 

22:26:43.654 

22:26:04.772 

22:25:52.777 

22:27:07.547 

22:25:55.302 

Best Tm 

1:54.406 

1:57.341 

1:58.197 

1:54.844 

2:03.318 

1:55.510 

1:56.402 

1:56.496 

2:00.018 

2:02.485 

2:01.314 

2:02.525 

2:02.979 

2:03.865 

2:06.555 

2:02.167 

2:05.631 

2:08.071 

2:03.843 

2:06.262 

2:05.093 

2:12.537 

2:08.241 

2:10.435 

2:08.952 

2:07.455 

2:06.443 

2:08.115 

2:11.391 

2:07.683 

2:07.180 

Make - Model 

BMW M3 

Nissan 370Z 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Ford Mustang 

BMW GTR 

BMW E46-M3 

BMW 330 

Ford Boss 302S 

BMW 328i 

BMW 330i 

BMW 330Ci 

Honda Prelude 

Honda S2000 

Honda Civic 

BMW 330i 

Mazda 6 Diesel 

Mazda 6 Diesel 

BMW 330ci 

Mazda 6 Diesel 

Mazda RX 8 

BMW 325 is 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata (MX-5) 

Acura Integra 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits 
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Margin of Victory 

16 Laps 

Avg. Speed 

82.582 

Best Lap Tm 

1:38.371 

Best Speed 

109.788 

Best Lap by 
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Pos 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

ES 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

 

ESR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

12 

35 

39 

05 

00 

6 

03 

25 

20 

21 

27 

54 

86 

66 

4 

89 

13 

16 

17 

62 

48 

52 

88 

Name 

Honda Racing 3 

SP Racing 1 

A+ Racing 2 

Spotter Powered by racercaster.com 

Award Motorsport / Ehret Family Winery 

Stammer Inc / Bavarian Performance 

Team Quick Racing Products 

Honda Racing 2 

V/M Racing 

Yost Autosport 

Honda Racing 1 

Motorsport Services 

Kleen Blast / Davids Racing Products 

Coldcock Whiskey Silverado 

Prototype Development Group 

Lang Racing Development 

HOOSIER Tire / TWINI Endurance Team 

Davidson Racing 1 

Davidson Racing 2 

Team Vegas / DiscTech / One Motorsports 

Crowd Strike / One Motorsports 

JFC Racing 

Green Alternative Motorsports 

Class 

E3 

E3 

E3 

E3 

ES 

ES 

ES 

ES 

ES 

ES 

ES 

ES 

ES 

ES 

ES 

ES 

ES 

ES 

ESR 

ESR 

ESR 

ESR 

ESR 

Laps 

493 

480 

429 

377 

602 

586 

568 

546 

501 

497 

486 

486 

459 

451 

438 

384 

260 

97 

618 

516 

511 

236 

45 

Diff 

38 Laps 

51 Laps 

102 Laps 

154 Laps 

16 Laps 

34 Laps 

56 Laps 

101 Laps 

105 Laps 

116 Laps 

116 Laps 

143 Laps 

151 Laps 

164 Laps 

218 Laps 

342 Laps 

505 Laps 

102 Laps 

107 Laps 

382 Laps 

573 Laps 

Total Tm 

22:27:43.575 

22:27:12.541 

22:25:55.816 

22:26:16.154 

22:27:33.826 

22:26:25.703 

22:27:02.800 

22:25:43.272 

22:27:11.982 

22:27:41.111 

22:26:14.721 

22:26:19.746 

22:27:37.838 

22:27:34.951 

22:26:14.194 

22:25:58.494 

22:27:24.906 

3:58:54.657 

22:27:01.377 

22:26:39.013 

22:26:27.866 

13:03:53.396 

1:28:03.346 

Best Tm 

2:11.179 

2:05.742 

2:08.917 

2:10.007 

1:48.509 

1:52.680 

1:43.984 

2:00.769 

1:54.153 

2:03.471 

1:58.224 

1:55.614 

1:45.408 

1:52.605 

1:51.715 

2:00.367 

1:56.672 

1:42.854 

1:38.371 

1:48.379 

1:44.617 

1:41.115 

1:45.354 

Make - Model 

Honda Fit 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

BMW E46 M3 

Superlite SLC 

Acura ILX 

Lotus Exige 

BMW E92 M3 

Acura ILX 

Seat Leon Supacopa 

Chevy Camero 

Chevrolet Silverado 

Factory 5 GTM 

BMW M3 

MINI Cooper Cooper S 

DR Eagle 

Norma M20F BMW 

Radical SR3 

Radical SR3 

Wolf GB08-ASR 

Norma M20F 
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